Tag WM

02.03. DM Halle Masters
11.05. DM Masters
15.06. DM Masters
16.06. DM Masters
29.06. NDM

29.06. NDM

30.06. NDM

30.06. NDM

13.08. WM Senioren
02.03. DM Halle Masters
02.03. DM Halle Masters
02.03. DM Halle Masters
03.03. DM Halle Masters
17.03. EM Halle Masters
14.06. DM Masters
15.06. DM Masters
15.06. DM Masters
16.06. DM Masters
29.06. NDM

29.06. NDM

29.06. NDM

29.06. NDM

30.06. NDM

30.06. NDM

30.06. NDM

30.06. NDM

13.08. WM Senioren
03.03. DM Halle Masters
13.08. WM Senioren
15.09. DM Masters
14.04. DM Masters
15.09. DM Masters
16.06. NDM

14.07. NDM

14.07. NDM

02.03. DM Halle Masters
03.03. DM Masters
17.03. EM Halle Masters
23.03. EM Halle Masters
19.03. EM Halle Masters
18.08. WM Senioren
20.08. WM Senioren
24.08. WM Senioren
15.09. DM Masters
13.10. WM Senioren
Mannschaften

23.03. EM Halle Masters
18.08. WM Senioren
23.03. EM Halle Masters
19.03. EM Halle Masters
13.08. WM Senioren
24.08. WM Senioren
13.10. WM Senioren
15.09. DM Masters
22.09. DM

Platz AK
7 M55
7 M55
3 M55
3 M55
1 M55
4 M55
4 M55
3 M55
7 M55
3 M60
4 M60
4 M60
4 M60
1 M55
8 M60
6 M60
5 M60
3 M60
2 M60
1 M60
2. M60
2. M60
1 M60
2 M60
2 M60
3 M60
7 M60
2 M55
3 M55
6 W40
6 W60
6 W35
6 Frauen
6 wlulé
3 wlulé
1 M55
1 M55
2 M55
1 M55
1 M55
1 M55
1 M55
1 M55
1 M55
1 M55

M55
M60
M55
M55
M55
M55
M55
W35
M50/55

AhARNUOUDMDRRERRO

Disziplin
KugelstoRen
Wourffinfkampf
KugelstoRen
Hammerwurf
KugelstoRen
Diskuswurf
Hammerwurf
Speerwurf
KugelstoRen
60 m

60m Hirden
Weitsprung
200 m
Weitsprung
300 m Hirden
100 m
Dreisprung
Weitsprung
200 m

100m Hiirden
Dreisprung
Diskuswurf
100 m
Weitsprung
Hammerwurf
Speerwurf
Zehnkampf
Hochsprung
Hochsprung
Halbmarathon
Marathon
Halbmarathon
Hochsprung
80m Hirden
Weitsprung
1.500 m

10 km

3.000 m
Marathon

8 km Crosslauf
10 km

8 km Crosslauf
Halbmarathon
Halbmarathon
Marathon

4x200 m

4x100 m
Marathon

8 km Crosslauf

8 km Crosscountry
Halbmarathon
Marathon
Halbmarathon
Teamwettkampf

Uberregionale Erfolge 2024

Leistung
12,96 m
2.936 Punkte
12,65 m
37,74 m
12,86 m
33,63 m
32,76 m
35,82 m
13,00 m
8,10 sek.
11,01 sek.
5,03 m
26,75 sek.
5,08 m
51,02 sek
13,07 sek.
9,89 m
4,94 m
27,36 sek.
18,23 sek.
9,98 m
37,22 m
13,08 sek.
4,68 m
31,83 m
34,71 m
5.712 Punkte
1,66 m
1,65m
1:44:46 h
4:17:38 h
1:27:36 h
1,60 m
12,36 sek.
5,43 m
4:23,06 min.
32:51 min.
9:04,85 min.
2:36:32 h
27:20 min.
33:10 min.
27:12 min.
1:13:53 h
1:11,07 h
2:30:10 h

1:55,70 min.
49,32 sek.
8:23:46 h
1:32,17 h
1:31:00 h
4:13:30 h
2:30:10 h
4:55:44 h
9.110 Punkte

Vorname
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Michael
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Andreas
Sebastian
Sebastian
Jessica
Birgit
Gyde
Dorthee
Leni

Leni
Miguel
Miguel
Miguel
Miguel
Miguel
Miguel
Miguel
Miguel
Miguel
Miguel

Deutschland
Deutschland
Deutschland
Deutschland
Deutschland
Deutschland
Deutschland
Borener SV

StG Ostsee

Nachname
Bott

Bott

Bott

Bott

Bott

Bott

Bott

Bott

Bott
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Groneberg
Heidbrink
Heidbrink
Lange
Goos
Lorenzen
Lau
Mauderer
Mauderer

Molero-Eichv 1968 Spiridon Schleswig
Molero-Eichv 1968 Spiridon Schleswig
Molero-Eichw 1968 Spiridon Schleswig
Molero-Eichv 1968 Spiridon Schleswig
Molero-Eichv 1968 Spiridon Schleswig
Molero-Eichv 1968 Spiridon Schleswig
Molero-Eichv 1968 Spiridon Schleswig
Molero-Eichv 1968 Spiridon Schleswig
Molero-Eichv 1968 Spiridon Schleswig
Molero-Eichv 1968 Spiridon Schleswig

Jhg Verein

1966 TSV Fahrdorf
1966 TSV Fahrdorf
1966 TSV Fahrdorf
1966 TSV Fahrdorf
1966 TSV Fahrdorf
1966 TSV Fahrdorf
1966 TSV Fahrdorf
1966 TSV Fahrdorf
1966 TSV Fahrdorf
1964 TSV Fahrdorf
1964 TSV Fahrdorf
1964 TSV Fahrdorf
1964 TSV Fahrdorf
1964 TSV Fahrdorf
1964 TSV Fahrdorf
1964 TSV Fahrdorf
1964 TSV Fahrdorf
1964 TSV Fahrdorf
1964 TSV Fahrdorf
1964 TSV Fahrdorf
1964 TSV Fahrdorf
1964 TSV Fahrdorf
1964 TSV Fahrdorf
1964 TSV Fahrdorf
1964 TSV Fahrdorf
1964 TSV Fahrdorf
1964 TSV Fahrdorf
1966 TSV Fahrdorf
1966 TSV Fahrdorf
1983 Borener SV
1959 Borener SV
1987 Borener SV
2004 TSV Kappeln
2009 TSV Silberstedt
2009 TSV Silberstedt

Groneberg - u.a.
Groneberg - u.a.
Molero-Eichwein - u.a.

Molero-Eichwein - u.a.

Molero-Eichwein - u.a.

Molero-Eichwein - u.a.

Molero-Eichwein - u.a.
Lorenzen, Lorenzen, Lange

Ort

Dortmund

Elsenfeld

Erdingen

Erdingen

Rathenow
Rathenow

Rathenow

Rathenow

Goéteborg /Schweden
Dortmund

Dortmund

Dortmund

Dortmund

Torun / Polen
Erdingen

Erdingen

Erdingen

Erdingen

Rathenow
Rathenow
Rathenow

Rathenow
Rathenow
Rathenow

Rathenow

Rathenow

Goteborg /Schweden
Dortmund

Goteborg /Schweden
Hamburg

Hannover

Hamburg

Rostock

Lubeck

Lubeck

Dortmund
Leverkusen

Torun / Polen

Torun / Polen

Torun / Polen
Goteborg /Schweden
Goteborg /Schweden
Goteborg /Schweden
Hamburg

Bukarest /Roménien

Torun / Polen
Goteborg /Schweden
Torun / Polen

Torun / Polen
Goéteborg /Schweden
Goéteborg /Schweden
Bukarest /Roméanien
Hamburg

Lage



